
Clearwater ESC St Petersburg Centre of Palm 

Harbor 

Gulfport 

Neighborhood 

Center

Totals

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

10/20/14 Mon 185 309 262 141 87 984

10/21/14 Tue 205 326 260 197 102 1,090

10/22/14 Wed 177 283 215 219 93 987

10/23/14 Thu 184 309 238 237 81 1,049

10/24/14 Fri 179 280 246 255 103 1,063

10/25/14 Sat 137 261 188 150 47 783

10/26/14 Sun 103 118 164 86 37 508

10/27/14 Mon 192 351 280 247 112 1,182

10/28/14 Tue 238 367 358 301 128 1,392

10/29/14 Wed 243 446 315 342 127 1,473

10/30/14 Thu 295 448 354 349 170 1,616

10/31/14 Fri 420 561 525 539 215 2,260

11/1/14 Sat 313 561 420 470 187 1,951

11/2/14 Sun 383 680 697 593 296 2,649

Site Totals 3,254 5,300 4,522 4,126 1,785 18,987

November 4, 2014

Unofficial Early Voting Totals

2014  NOV GENERAL ELECTION (375)
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